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Event Road Closure – Cost Recovery Rate Sheet 

As of 2026, the Township has implemented a cost recovery program for road closures 

required to support events. Event organizers are responsible for all staffing and 

equipment costs associated with approved road closures. 

 

Staffing Rates 

Per staff member, per hour 

Regular Time 

• Monday–Thursday: 7:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

• Friday: 7:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Rate: $36.57 

Weekday Overtime / Saturday (minimum 2 hours) 

• First 4 hours: $54.86 

• After first 4 hours: $73.14 

Sunday (minimum 2 hours) 

• All hours: $73.14 

 

Equipment Rates 

Per unit, per hour 

• Pickup Truck: $24.15 

• Pickup Truck (1.5 Ton): $43.15 

• Tandem / Water Truck: $113.95 

• Backhoe: $95.05 

• Street Sweeper (if required): $185.35 

 

Deposit & Billing 

• A $500.00 deposit is required at the time of application. 

• Following the event, actual costs will be calculated based on staff time and 

equipment used. 

• Event organizers will be refunded any difference between the deposit and the 

actual cost. 

• If actual costs exceed the deposit, the organizer will be invoiced for the additional 

amount. 

 

Additional Information 

• Rates are based on current Infrastructure Department pricing. 

• Equipment rates are subject to mid-year revisions by the Ministry of 

Transportation (MTO) and may be updated accordingly. 

• Final costs depend on the duration of the road closure and the staffing and 

equipment required. 


